@®

U.S. MEMBER
RATE

INNOVATION & IMPACT

CANADIAN
MEMBER RATE

INTERNATIONAL
MEMBER RATE

U.S. NONMEMBER
RATE

CANADIAN
NONMEMBER RATE

INTERNATIONAL
NONMEMBER RATE

DAILY RATE
ONE-DAY ONLY

GUEST RATE*

STUDENT RATE**

The above prices are in USD. All prices are subject to change.

Inspiring

EARLY REGISTRATION
UNTIL JUNE 26, 2024

STANDARD REGISTRATION
UNTIL AUGUST 14, 2024

LATE REGISTRATION
UNTIL SEPTEMBER 6, 2024

$825

$875

$975

$650

$700

$780

$575

$620

$700

$1,025

$1,075

$1,175

$830

$880

$960

$750

$800

$880

$425

$425

$475

$250

$250

$250

$149

$149

VA o2

INSPIRED LEADERS
SHAPING CITIES

*The guest fee of $250 includes receptions (2) and lunches (2). Attendees may purchase a ticket for a guest for a single reception only (opening or closing) or both receptions (opening and closing). The fee is $50 per guest reception ticket.

** This special student rate includes a one-year student membership to IDA.




