Inspiring Innovation & IMPACT	EARLY REGISTRATION UNTIL JUNE 26, 2024	STANDARD REGISTRATION UNTIL AUGUST 14, 2024	LATE REGISTRATION UNTIL SEPTEMBER 6, 2024
U.S. MEMBER RATE	\$825	\$875	\$975
CANADIAN MEMBER RATE	\$650	\$700	\$780
INTERNATIONAL MEMBER RATE	\$575	\$620	\$700
U.S. NONMEMBER RATE	\$1,025	\$1,075	\$1,175
CANADIAN NONMEMBER RATE	\$830	\$880	\$960
INTERNATIONAL NONMEMBER RATE	\$750	\$800	\$880
DAILY RATE ONE-DAY ONLY	\$425	\$425	\$475
GUEST RATE*	\$250	\$250	\$250
STUDENT RATE**	\$149	\$149	N/A

The above prices are in USD. All prices are subject to change.



^{*}The guest fee of \$250 includes receptions (2) and lunches (2). Attendees may purchase a ticket for a guest for a single reception only (opening or closing) or both receptions (opening and closing). The fee is \$50 per guest reception ticket.

^{**} This special student rate includes a one-year student membership to IDA.